ANGLE-FLO
MERGING DIVERGING OPERATIONS
ANGLE MERGE BELT CONVEYORS
For merging or diverging
operations, Portec has what
you’re looking for...
Portec Flomaster Angle-Flo
Conveyors facilitate the merging or

locations are different.  They can not
be converted from one to another.
The diverge model generally has a
longer minimum length than the
merge model.
MERGE MODEL DIMENSIONS
Merge
Application
Diverge
Application
Direction of Travel
sledoM°54 A B C D E F ni-raeG
mm=mpr1
emarF
thgieH
°54-887LXA033 452 887 189 965 143 033 923 871
°54-569LXA686 016 569 6331 529 696 686 923 871
°54-2401XA737 166 2401 8341 389 747 737 984 612
°54-4251XA2901 6101 4251 8902 9331 3011 2901 984 612
°54-4251HXA199 519 4251 8402 7321 1001 199 846 503
°54-6822HXA0061 4251 6822 4113 7481 1161 0061 846 503
sledoM°03 A B C E F ni-raeG
mm=mpr1
emarF
thgieH
°03-549LXA033 452 549 9721 143 033 923 871
°03-3521LXA686 016 3521 5981 696 686 923 871
°03-1151XA737 166 1151 6912 747 737 984 612
°03-9181XA2901 6101 9181 7872 3011 2901 984 612
°03-8291HXA199 519 8291 4382 1001 199 846 503
°03-6542HXA0061 4251 6542 9883 1161 0061 846 503